BUY-A-LINE AUCTION

To win, neatly write your bid number and name on the bid sheet.
Each line you fill out represents a donation for the amount stated

on the bid sheet and gives you the chance to win the item displayed.
The winners will be drawn at 7:30 and displayed on the tables at 8:00.

B-101

B-102

B-103

B-104

B-105

B-106

B-107

B-108

B-109

B-110

B-111

B-112

Fat Tire Bike 12 bids at $150
Donated by Velo City & Friends of ZCS

Weed Wacker 12 bids at $30
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Handheld Leaf Blower 12 bids at $20
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Backpack Leaf Blower 12 bids at $50
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Wheelbarrow with Shovels 12 bids at $25
Donated by Friends of ZCS

8’ Step Ladder 12 bids at $20
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Folding Tote Wagon 12 bids at $15
Donated by Back to Health Chiropractic

Junior Golf Clubs 12 bids at $10
Donated by Winding Creek Golf Club

Power Washer 12 bids at $35
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Adult Camping Chairs - Maroon 12 bids at $20
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Beats Pill - Black 12 bids at $35
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Dolly / Hand Truck 12 bids at $25

Donated by Friends of ZCS



B-113

B-114

B-115

B-116

B-117

B-118

BUY-A-LINE AUCTION

Little Buddy Portable Heater
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Longboard
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Rayban Sunglasses
Donated by Sight Eye Clinic

Razor Skateboard
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Automatic Hose Reel
Donated by Friends of ZCS

American Girl Doll - Luciana

12 bids at $15

12 bids at $20

12 bids at $15

12 bids at $30

12 bids at $15

12 bids at $35

With Performance and Explore the Outdoors outfits and Gabriela PJ’s

B-119

Donated by Friends of ZCS

American Girl Doll - My Doll

12 bids at $35

With Penguin and Winter Sightseeing outfits and Coconut PJ’s

B-120

B-121

B-122

B-123

B-124

B-125

Donated by Friends of ZCS

Video Doorbell System
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Ninja Blender
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Round Web Swing
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Apple TV 4K
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Echo Dot
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Vera Bradley Set
Donated by Friends of ZCS

12 bids at $25

12 bids at $20

12 bids at $15

12 bids at $25

12 bids at $10

12 bids at $30



B-126

B-127

B-128

B-129

B-130

B-131

B-132

B-133

B-134

B-135

B-136

B-137

B-138

B-139

BUY-A-LINE AUCTION

Mini Drone 12 bids at $20
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Eno Hammock 12 bids at $15
Donated by Friends of ZCS

EnGedi Salon Basket 12 bids at $20
Donated by EnGedi Salon

Kodak Mini Instant Printer 12 bids at $15
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Kids Battery Powered VW Bug 12 bids at $25
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Keurig Coffee Basket 12 bids at $20

Donated by Lakeshore Health Partners & AD Bos Vending

2 Pico Arm Chairs 12 bids at $15
Donated by Holland Motor Homes

Kids Kayak 12 bids at $20
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Water Tube & Rope 12 bids at $20
Donated by Wyrick Auto

Ice Maker 12 bids at $15
Donated by Friends of ZCS

2 Beach Chairs & Towels 12 bids at $25
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Adult Camping Chairs - Navy 12 bids at $20
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Patio Lights 12 bids at $20
Donated by Friends of ZCS

40” Smart TV 12 bids at $30

Donated by Friends of ZCS



B-140

B-141

B-142

B-143

B-144

B-145

B-146

B-147

B-148

B-149

B-150

B-151

B-152

B-153

BUY-A-LINE AUCTION

Wireless Speaker
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Splash Table
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Large Deck Box
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Queen Airbed
Donated by Friends of ZCS

10’ x 10’ Canopy
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Wireless Charging Pad
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Beats Wireless Headphones
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Mini Fridge
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Beats Pill - White
Donated by Friends of ZCS

6’ Buffet Table
Donated by Friends of ZCS

15 Quart Cooler
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Floating Island
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Pool Floats
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Magna-Tech Tiles
Donated by Friends of ZCS

12 bids at $25

12 bids at $10

12 bids at $25

12 bids at $20

12 bids at $25

12 bids at $10

12 bids at $35

12 bids at $30

12 bids at $35

12 bids at $15

12 bids at $20

12 bids at $25

12 bids at $25

12 bids at $20



B-154

B-155

B-156

B-157

B-158

B-159

B-160

B-161

B-162

B-163

B-164

B-165

B-166

B-167

BUY-A-LINE AUCTION

Outdoor Cooler Stand
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Solar Lights
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Pellet Gun
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Lego’s
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Air Fryer
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Beverage Dispenser
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Ipod Touch
Donated by Friends of ZCS

XBOX One
Donated by Meijer Inc.

Kids Battery Powered Mini Cooper
Donated by Friends of ZCS

Camp Bow Wow Gift Basket
Donated by Camp Bow Wow

$250 Gift Card
Donated by Home & Company

6 Months of Unlimited Car Washes
Donated by Quality Car Wash

$250 Gift Card
Donated by Jean Marie's

$100 Gift Card
Donated by Tip Toes

12 bids at $25

12 bids at $10

12 bids at $20

12 bids at $15

12 bids at $20

12 bids at $10

12 bids at $30

12 bids at $50

12 bids at $30

12 bids at $20

12 bids at $30

12 bids at $20

12 bids at $30

12 bids at $15



BUY-A-LINE AUCTION

B-168 Norwex Cloth & Gift Certificate 12 bids at $15
Donated by Erica Boerman

B-169 $300 Gift Card 12 bids at $35
Donated by Zeeland Lumber & Supply

B-170 Salt & Pepper for 8 12 bids at $35

Start the night with an assortment of appetizers and two bottles of wine.

Then choose 8 entrees and finish the night with an array of desserts.
Donated by Salt & Pepper

B-171 6 Month Family Membership 12 bids at $25
Donated by Zeeland Recreation

B-172 Caramel Apples 12 bids at $15
1 caramel apple of your choice every month. Yum!
Donated by Kilwin's of Holland

B-173 Restaurant Package 12 bids at $25
Includes a $25 gift card to On The Border, Hops at 84 East and Russ’
and a $30 gift card to Anna’s House and Vitale’s

Donated by Restaurants

B-174 $500 Tuition Voucher 12 bids at $60
Donated by EGLtech

B-175 Interactive Cooking Class for 2 12 bids at $20
Donated by Fustini's

B-176 $250 Gift Card 12 bids at $30
Donated by Lululemon

B-177 Book of 50 Car Washes 12 bids at $20

Donated by Quality Car Wash



