To win, neatly write your bid number and name on the bid sheet. Each line you fill out represents a donation for the amount stated on the bid sheet and gives you the chance to win the item displayed. The winners will be drawn at 7:30 and displayed on the tables at 8:00.

B-101	Fat Tire Bike Donated by Velo City & Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$150
B-102	Weed Wacker Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$30
B-103	Handheld Leaf Blower Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$20
B-104	Backpack Leaf Blower Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$50
B-105	Wheelbarrow with Shovels Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$25
B-106	8' Step Ladder Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$20
B-107	Folding Tote Wagon Donated by Back to Health Chiropractic	12 bids at \$15
B-108	Junior Golf Clubs Donated by Winding Creek Golf Club	12 bids at \$10
B-109	Power Washer Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$35
B-110	Adult Camping Chairs - Maroon Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$20
B-111	Beats Pill - Black Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$35
B-112	Dolly / Hand Truck Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$25

B-113	Little Buddy Portable Heater Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$15
B-114	Longboard Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$20
B-115	Rayban Sunglasses Donated by Sight Eye Clinic	12 bids at \$15
B-116	Razor Skateboard Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$30
B-117	Automatic Hose Reel Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$15
	American Girl Doll - Luciana erformance and Explore the Outdoors outfits and Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$35 Gabriela PJ's
B-119 With P	American Girl Doll - My Doll enguin and Winter Sightseeing outfits and Cocon Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$35 ut PJ's
B-120	Video Doorbell System Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$25
B-121	Ninja Blender Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$20
B-122	Round Web Swing Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$15
B-123	Apple TV 4K Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$25
B-124	Echo Dot Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$10
B-125	Vera Bradley Set Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$30

B-126	Mini Drone Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$20
B-127	Eno Hammock Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$15
B-128	EnGedi Salon Basket Donated by EnGedi Salon	12 bids at \$20
B-129	Kodak Mini Instant Printer Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$15
B-130	Kids Battery Powered VW Bug Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$25
B-131	Keurig Coffee Basket Donated by Lakeshore Health Partners & AD B	12 bids at \$20 os Vending
B-132	2 Pico Arm Chairs Donated by Holland Motor Homes	12 bids at \$15
B-133	Kids Kayak Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$20
B-134	Water Tube & Rope Donated by Wyrick Auto	12 bids at \$20
		12 bids at \$20 12 bids at \$15
B-135	Donated by Wyrick Auto Ice Maker	
B-135 B-136	Donated by Wyrick Auto Ice Maker Donated by Friends of ZCS 2 Beach Chairs & Towels	12 bids at \$15
B-135 B-136	Donated by Wyrick Auto Ice Maker Donated by Friends of ZCS 2 Beach Chairs & Towels Donated by Friends of ZCS Adult Camping Chairs - Navy	12 bids at \$15 12 bids at \$25

B-140	Wireless Speaker Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$25
B-141	Splash Table Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$10
B-142	Large Deck Box Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$25
B-143	Queen Airbed Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$20
B-144	10' x 10' Canopy Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$25
B-145	Wireless Charging Pad Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$10
B-146	Beats Wireless Headphones Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$35
B-147	Mini Fridge Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$30
	Beats Pill - White Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$35
	6' Buffet Table Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$15
B-150	15 Quart Cooler Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$20
B-151	Floating Island Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$25
-	Pool Floats Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$25
B-153	Magna-Tech Tiles Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$20

B-154	Outdoor Cooler Stand Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$25
B-155	Solar Lights Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$10
B-156	Pellet Gun Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$20
B-157	Lego's Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$15
B-158	Air Fryer Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$20
B-159	Beverage Dispenser Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$10
B-160	Ipod Touch Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$30
B-161	XBOX One Donated by Meijer Inc.	12 bids at \$50
B-162	Kids Battery Powered Mini Cooper Donated by Friends of ZCS	12 bids at \$30
B-163	Camp Bow Wow Gift Basket Donated by Camp Bow Wow	12 bids at \$20
B-164	\$250 Gift Card Donated by Home & Company	12 bids at \$30
B-165	6 Months of Unlimited Car Washes Donated by Quality Car Wash	12 bids at \$20
B-166	\$250 Gift Card Donated by Jean Marie's	12 bids at \$30
B-167	\$100 Gift Card Donated by Tip Toes	12 bids at \$15

B-168 Norwex Cloth & Gift Certificate Donated by Erica Boerman	12 bids at \$15
B-169 \$300 Gift Card Donated by Zeeland Lumber & Supply	12 bids at \$35
B-170 Salt & Pepper for 8 Start the night with an assortment of appetizers and two Then choose 8 entrees and finish the night with an array Donated by Salt & Pepper	
B-171 6 Month Family Membership Donated by Zeeland Recreation	12 bids at \$25
B-172 Caramel Apples 1 caramel apple of your choice every month. Yum! Donated by Kilwin's of Holland	12 bids at \$15
B-173 Restaurant Package Includes a \$25 gift card to On The Border, Hops at 84 E and a \$30 gift card to Anna's House and Vitale's <i>Donated by Restaurants</i>	12 bids at \$25 East and Russ'
B-174 \$500 Tuition Voucher Donated by EGLtech	12 bids at \$60
B-175 Interactive Cooking Class for 2 Donated by Fustini's	12 bids at \$20
B-176 \$250 Gift Card Donated by Lululemon	12 bids at \$30
B-177 Book of 50 Car Washes Donated by Quality Car Wash	12 bids at \$20